EDS309…
Portable equipment for insulation fault location for unearthed
and earthed systems (IT and TN systems) to be used in conjunction
with or without an equipment for insulation fault location
EDS309x_D00012_02_D_XXEN/11.2018
2 EDS309x_D00012_02_D_XXEN/11.2018
Device features
•  Portable insulation fault location systems

diode-decoupled systems
– – EDS165-SET B91082007
Ordering information
Main circuits Control circuits Nominal voltage Un Supply voltage US
Type Art. No.
with EDS without EDS with EDS without EDS AC DC AC
EDS460/490 – – – 20…575 V, 42…460 Hz 20…504 V – EDS3090 B91082026
– – –
20…575 V, 42…460 Hz 20…504 V
230 V, 50…60 Hz EDS3090PG B91082021
90…132 V, 50…60 Hz EDS3090PG-13 B91082022
0…575 V, 42…460 Hz 0…504 V
230 V, 50…60 Hz EDS3096PG B91082025
90…132 V, 50…60 Hz EDS3096PG-13 B91082029
– – EDS461/491 – 20…265 V, 42…460 Hz 20…308 V – EDS3091 B91082027
– – – 20…265 V, 42…460 Hz 20…308 V
230 V, 50…60 Hz EDS3091PG B91082023
90…132 V, 50…60 Hz EDS3091PG-13 B91082024
– – 20…265 V, 42…460 Hz 20…308 V 230 V, 50…60 Hz
EDS3092PG B91082030
– – 20…575 V, 42…460 Hz 20…504 V 230 V, 50…60 Hz
– – – 20…575 V, 42…460 Hz 20…504 V 230 V, 50…60 Hz EDS3096PV B91082031
Insulation fault
locator
Locating
current injector